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Aktive Herrendegen                    Copenhagen            08/11/2014              

Classement initial Page: 1/2

Place Place

 199 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali         P BLR 11051992002    4
 358 CRAMER Jacques            P BRA 12031979002    0
 375 LUNARDI Fabiano           P BRA 25011984009    0
 500 PEREIRA João              P BRA 14051985006    0
  68 SCHWANTES Athos           P BRA 13021985002   21
 364 VARGAS Ricardo            P BRA 01081985001    0
 375 JENSEN Martin             P DEN 06011974000    0
9999 SAMSIG Theis Andersen     P DEN 29061979002    0
 433 BONDE Andreas Busk        P DEN 21021984007    0
9999 BONDE David               P DEN 27031974000    0
9999 BREMS Alexander           P DEN 03111997006    0
 633 CANING Klaus Albert       P DEN 30051993001    0
 384 EGELUND Alexander S.      P DEN 06031993000    0
 413 GAARDSTED Viktor Emil     P DEN 20021994000    0
  90 JORGENSEN Patrick         P DEN 31051991001   18
 401 OLSEN Johannes Kristian   P DEN 22011997002    0
 112 ROBL Troels Christian     P DEN 05031993000   12
9999 SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian P DEN 25031997000    0
 302 WIEGELL Mathias           P DEN 13031992002    0
 332 KNUDSEN Kenneth           P DEN 17101997000    0
9999 AMIGUET Ignasi            P ESP 25011986000    0
9999 CUBELLS Eduardo           P ESP 23091991000    0
9999 RASHEED Alvaro            P ESP 16061994004    0
9999 MIGALLON Guillermo        P ESP 10061993003    0
 597 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guillerm P ESP 08031994003    0
 439 JACK Thomas               P FIN 16061994000    0
 561 HEIKKARI Matias           P FIN 10041993001    0
 505 LEHTONEN Matias           P FIN 15071981001    0
 651 FOUILLARD Thierry         P FRA 20021971000    0
 589 BARKER Christopher Philip P GBR 15011987005    0
 498 WILSON Thomas Andrew      P GBR 02021990000    0
 483 WILLIS Scott Henry        P GBR 26051991001    0
 248 KIRSCHEN Uwe              P GER 08051967000    2
9999 BALASIS Andreas           P GRE 18071981002    0
 579 KAVVADIAS Savvas          P GRE 25051992002    0
 461 VERESS Daniel             P HUN 30081984004    0
9999 SERRANTI Luca             P ITA               0
 163 KRASIKOVAS Tomas          P LTU 04121984000    6
 107 DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaa P PAN 18081986004   13
 824 WENGLARCZYK Jan           P POL 27121993002    0
 267 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz        P POL 02111993001    2
9999 PALMA Pedro               P POR 08111991001    0
 195 AREDE Pedro               P POR 07101988000    5
 144 CORDEIRO Joao             P POR 08031987000    8
 309 ROD Max                   P POR 01061993000    0
 497 KLOTZ Hans                P SUI 20071958000    0
 383 GUSTAVSSON Christian      P SWE 24051986002    0
9999 KOVERBERG Henrik          P SWE 05021994004    0
 900 LARSSON Peter             P SWE 13031961000    0
 826 LINK Fredrik              A SWE 03111965000    0
 259 JARL Henrik               P SWE 06101992003    2
 349 LARSSON Adam              P SWE 12121977000    0
 315 VON PLATEN Philip         P SWE 02011988002    0
 411 ANIL Murtaza Berkan       P TUR 02091994003    0
9999 BAILEY Nathan             P USA 29091992006    0
  47 CANAS Kelvin              P VEN 06081987004   39

P = présente   A = absente
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 841 GASCON Willian            P VEN 13031995004    0
9999 HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth P VEN 28091996001    0
  18 LIMARDO Francisco         P VEN 27031987001   70
  82 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben      P VEN 03081985000   18
 768 LIMARDO Jesus             P VEN 29021996001    0
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Rang Nom Nation MA.  V V / MA   TD   TR Dif. Groupe

   1. LIMARDO GASCON Ruben     VEN  5  5 1.000 23  6  17 Qualifié
   2. CANAS Kelvin             VEN  6  6 1.000 30 14  16 Qualifié
   3. AREDE Pedro              POR  5  5 1.000 24 13  11 Qualifié
   4. ROD Max                  POR  6  5 0.833 27 16  11 Qualifié
   5. ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz       POL  6  5 0.833 27 16  11 Qualifié
   6. JORGENSEN Patrick        DEN  6  5 0.833 26 15  11 Qualifié
   7. LARSSON Adam             SWE  6  5 0.833 28 18  10 Qualifié
   8. LIMARDO Francisco        VEN  6  5 0.833 29 20   9 Qualifié
   9. KAVVADIAS Savvas         GRE  6  5 0.833 25 16   9 Qualifié
  10. KRASIKOVAS Tomas         LTU  5  4 0.800 23 12  11 Qualifié
  11. VERESS Daniel            HUN  5  4 0.800 21 11  10 Qualifié
  12. DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isa PAN  5  4 0.800 21 13   8 Qualifié
  13. BREMS Alexander          DEN  5  4 0.800 24 17   7 Qualifié
  14. JACK Thomas              FIN  5  4 0.800 23 16   7 Qualifié
  15. WENGLARCZYK Jan          POL  5  4 0.800 22 16   6 Qualifié
  16. GUSTAVSSON Christian     SWE  5  4 0.800 23 18   5 Qualifié
  17. SCHWANTES Athos          BRA  6  4 0.666 27 17  10 Qualifié
  18. LUNARDI Fabiano          BRA  6  4 0.666 24 21   3 Qualifié
  19. BARKER Christopher Philip GBR  6  4 0.666 21 19   2 Qualifié
  20. BONDE David              DEN  5  3 0.600 21 12   9 Qualifié
  21. CORDEIRO Joao            POR  5  3 0.600 22 15   7 Qualifié
  22. JARL Henrik              SWE  5  3 0.600 22 15   7 Qualifié
  23. ANIL Murtaza Berkan      TUR  5  3 0.600 21 14   7 Qualifié
  24. SOKOLOVSKI Vitali        BLR  5  3 0.600 20 18   2 Qualifié
  25. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guiller ESP  5  3 0.600 16 14   2 Qualifié
  26. EGELUND Alexander S.     DEN  5  3 0.600 20 20   0 Qualifié
  27. MIGALLON Guillermo       ESP  6  3 0.500 26 19   7 Qualifié
  28. CUBELLS Eduardo          ESP  6  3 0.500 24 21   3 Qualifié
  29. SAMSIG Theis Andersen    DEN  6  3 0.500 24 23   1 Qualifié
  30. LEHTONEN Matias          FIN  6  3 0.500 22 22   0 Qualifié
  31. HEIKKARI Matias          FIN  6  3 0.500 22 26  -4 Qualifié
  32. SCHACK LINNEMANN Christia DEN  6  3 0.500 21 25  -4 Qualifié
  33. KIRSCHEN Uwe             GER  5  2 0.400 15 14   1 Qualifié
  34. ROBL Troels Christian    DEN  5  2 0.400 16 17  -1 Qualifié
  35. GASCON Willian           VEN  5  2 0.400 18 20  -2 Qualifié
  36. LIMARDO Jesus            VEN  5  2 0.400 17 21  -4 Qualifié
  37. SERRANTI Luca            ITA  5  2 0.400 15 19  -4 Qualifié
  38. WIEGELL Mathias          DEN  5  2 0.400 15 22  -7 Qualifié
  39. KNUDSEN Kenneth          DEN  6  2 0.333 21 22  -1 Qualifié
  40. HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazaret VEN  6  2 0.333 21 24  -3 Qualifié
  41. CRAMER Jacques           BRA  6  2 0.333 22 27  -5 Qualifié
  42. VON PLATEN Philip        SWE  6  2 0.333 19 24  -5 Qualifié
  43. RASHEED Alvaro           ESP  6  2 0.333 22 28  -6 Qualifié
  44. JENSEN Martin            DEN  6  2 0.333 20 27  -7 Qualifié
  45. BAILEY Nathan            USA  6  2 0.333 17 25  -8 Qualifié
  46. WILLIS Scott Henry       GBR  5  1 0.200 17 22  -5 Qualifié
  47. AMIGUET Ignasi           ESP  5  1 0.200 16 21  -5 Qualifié
  48. GAARDSTED Viktor Emil    DEN  5  1 0.200 13 22  -9 Qualifié
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  49. PALMA Pedro              POR  5  1 0.200 12 23 -11 éliminé
  50. KLOTZ Hans               SUI  6  1 0.166 19 25  -6 éliminé
  51. BONDE Andreas Busk       DEN  6  1 0.166 19 29 -10 éliminé
  52. KOVERBERG Henrik         SWE  6  1 0.166 15 28 -13 éliminé
  52. PEREIRA João             BRA  6  1 0.166 15 28 -13 éliminé
  54. BALASIS Andreas          GRE  5  0 0.000  8 25 -17 éliminé
  54. WILSON Thomas Andrew     GBR  5  0 0.000  8 25 -17 éliminé
  54. OLSEN Johannes Kristian  DEN  5  0 0.000  8 25 -17 éliminé
  57. CANING Klaus Albert      DEN  6  0 0.000 12 30 -18 éliminé
  58. LARSSON Peter            SWE  5  0 0.000  7 25 -18 éliminé
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Tableau of 64 I
1 LIMARDO GASCON Rub VEN
64 SERRANTI Luca ITA
33 KIRSCHEN Uwe GER  6 D
32 SCHACK LINNEMANN C DEN 14 V
17 SCHWANTES Athos BRA 15 V
48 GAARDSTED Viktor E DEN  7 D
49 SERRANTI Luca ITA
16 GUSTAVSSON Christi SWE
9 KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE
56 SERRANTI Luca ITA
41 CRAMER Jacques BRA 13 D
24 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 15 V
25 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 14 D
40 HERNANDEZ Eduardo VEN 15 V
57 SERRANTI Luca ITA
8 LIMARDO Francisco VEN

Tableau of 64 II
5 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL
60 SERRANTI Luca ITA
37 SERRANTI Luca ITA  4 D
28 CUBELLS Eduardo ESP 15 V
21 CORDEIRO Joao POR 15 V
44 JENSEN Martin DEN 10 D
53 SERRANTI Luca ITA
12 DORATI AMEGLIO Art PAN
13 BREMS Alexander DEN
52 SERRANTI Luca ITA
45 BAILEY Nathan USA 15 V
20 BONDE David DEN 14 D
29 SAMSIG Theis Ander DEN  7 D
36 LIMARDO Jesus VEN 15 V
61 SERRANTI Luca ITA
4 ROD Max POR

Tableau of 64 III
3 AREDE Pedro POR
62 SERRANTI Luca ITA
35 GASCON Willian VEN 14 D
30 LEHTONEN Matias FIN 15 V
19 BARKER Christopher GBR 14 D
46 WILLIS Scott Henry GBR 15 V
51 SERRANTI Luca ITA
14 JACK Thomas FIN
11 VERESS Daniel HUN
54 SERRANTI Luca ITA
43 RASHEED Alvaro ESP 11 D
22 JARL Henrik SWE 15 V
27 MIGALLON Guillermo ESP 14 D
38 WIEGELL Mathias DEN 15 V
59 SERRANTI Luca ITA
6 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

Tableau of 64 IV
7 LARSSON Adam SWE
58 SERRANTI Luca ITA
39 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 11 D
26 EGELUND Alexander DEN 15 V
23 ANIL Murtaza Berka TUR 15 V
42 VON PLATEN Philip SWE 13 D
55 SERRANTI Luca ITA
10 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU
15 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL
50 SERRANTI Luca ITA
47 AMIGUET Ignasi ESP  7 D
18 LUNARDI Fabiano BRA  9 V
31 HEIKKARI Matias FIN  9 D
34 ROBL Troels Christ DEN 15 V
63 SERRANTI Luca ITA
2 CANAS Kelvin VEN

LIMARDO GASCON Rub VEN 15 V
SCHACK LINNEMANN C DEN  8 D

SCHWANTES Athos BRA 15 V
GUSTAVSSON Christi SWE  9 D

KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE 10 D
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 15 V

HERNANDEZ Eduardo VEN  5 D
LIMARDO Francisco VEN 15 V

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 12 D
CUBELLS Eduardo ESP 13 V

CORDEIRO Joao POR 15 V
DORATI AMEGLIO Art PAN 14 D

BREMS Alexander DEN 15 V
BAILEY Nathan USA 14 D

LIMARDO Jesus VEN 12 D
ROD Max POR 15 V

AREDE Pedro POR 15 V
LEHTONEN Matias FIN  7 D

WILLIS Scott Henry GBR 11 D
JACK Thomas FIN 15 V

VERESS Daniel HUN 12 D
JARL Henrik SWE 14 V

WIEGELL Mathias DEN  6 D
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 15 V

LARSSON Adam SWE 15 V
EGELUND Alexander DEN  9 D

ANIL Murtaza Berka TUR 12 D
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 15 V

WENGLARCZYK Jan POL 10 D
LUNARDI Fabiano BRA 15 V

ROBL Troels Christ DEN  8 D
CANAS Kelvin VEN 15 V

LIMARDO GASCON Rub VEN  2 V
SCHWANTES Athos BRA  1 D

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 10 D
LIMARDO Francisco VEN 15 V

CUBELLS Eduardo ESP 10 D
CORDEIRO Joao POR 15 V

BREMS Alexander DEN  7 D
ROD Max POR 15 V

AREDE Pedro POR 15 V
JACK Thomas FIN 14 D

JARL Henrik SWE  8 D
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 15 V

LARSSON Adam SWE 15 V
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 13 D

LUNARDI Fabiano BRA 10 D
CANAS Kelvin VEN 15 V

Quart de final
LIMARDO GASCON Rub VEN 14 D
LIMARDO Francisco VEN 15 V

Quart de final
CORDEIRO Joao POR 15 V
ROD Max POR 13 D

Quart de final
AREDE Pedro POR  7 D
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 15 V

Quart de final
LARSSON Adam SWE  8 D
CANAS Kelvin VEN 15 V

Demi-Final
LIMARDO Francisco VEN  9 D
CORDEIRO Joao POR 15 V

Demi-Final
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 15 V
CANAS Kelvin VEN  3 D

Finale
CORDEIRO Joao POR 14 V
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 13 D

Tableau 64 Tableau 32 Tableau 16
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    1. CORDEIRO Joao             POR M 08031987000
    2. JORGENSEN Patrick         DEN M 31051991001
    3. CANAS Kelvin              VEN M 06081987004
    3. LIMARDO Francisco         VEN M 27031987001
    5. LIMARDO GASCON Ruben      VEN M 03081985000
    6. AREDE Pedro               POR M 07101988000
    7. ROD Max                   POR M 01061993000
    8. LARSSON Adam              SWE M 12121977000
    9. KRASIKOVAS Tomas          LTU M 04121984000
  10. BREMS Alexander           DEN M 03111997006
  11. JACK Thomas               FIN M 16061994000
  12. SCHWANTES Athos           BRA M 13021985002
  13. LUNARDI Fabiano           BRA M 25011984009
  14. JARL Henrik               SWE M 06101992003
  15. SOKOLOVSKI Vitali         BLR M 11051992002
  16. CUBELLS Eduardo           ESP M 23091991000
  17. ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz        POL M 02111993001
  18. KAVVADIAS Savvas          GRE M 25051992002
  19. VERESS Daniel             HUN M 30081984004
  20. DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaa PAN M 18081986004
  21. WENGLARCZYK Jan           POL M 27121993002
  22. GUSTAVSSON Christian      SWE M 24051986002
  23. ANIL Murtaza Berkan       TUR M 02091994003
  24. EGELUND Alexander S.      DEN M 06031993000
  25. LEHTONEN Matias           FIN M 15071981001
  26. SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian DEN M 25031997000
  27. ROBL Troels Christian     DEN M 05031993000
  28. LIMARDO Jesus             VEN M 29021996001
  29. WIEGELL Mathias           DEN M 13031992002
  30. HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth VEN M 28091996001
  31. BAILEY Nathan             USA M 29091992006
  32. WILLIS Scott Henry        GBR M 26051991001
  33. BARKER Christopher Philip GBR M 15011987005
  34. BONDE David               DEN M 27031974000
  35. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guillerm ESP M 08031994003
  36. MIGALLON Guillermo        ESP M 10061993003
  37. SAMSIG Theis Andersen     DEN M 29061979002
  38. HEIKKARI Matias           FIN M 10041993001
  39. KIRSCHEN Uwe              GER M 08051967000
  40. GASCON Willian            VEN M 13031995004
  41. SERRANTI Luca             ITA M            
  42. KNUDSEN Kenneth           DEN M 17101997000
  43. CRAMER Jacques            BRA M 12031979002
  44. VON PLATEN Philip         SWE M 02011988002
  45. RASHEED Alvaro            ESP M 16061994004
  46. JENSEN Martin             DEN M 06011974000
  47. AMIGUET Ignasi            ESP M 25011986000
  48. GAARDSTED Viktor Emil     DEN M 20021994000

Eliminés Premier tour

  49. PALMA Pedro               POR M 08111991001
  50. KLOTZ Hans                SUI M 20071958000
  51. BONDE Andreas Busk        DEN M 21021984007
  52. KOVERBERG Henrik          SWE M 05021994004
  52. PEREIRA João              BRA M 14051985006
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  54. BALASIS Andreas           GRE M 18071981002
  54. OLSEN Johannes Kristian   DEN M 22011997002
  54. WILSON Thomas Andrew      GBR M 02021990000
  57. CANING Klaus Albert       DEN M 30051993001
  58. LARSSON Peter             SWE M 13031961000
999. FOUILLARD Thierry         FRA M 20021971000
999. VARGAS Ricardo            BRA M 01081985001


